
Online Newspapers 

 

English Newspapers (National) 

 

SNO Description Link 

1 Indian Express https://indianexpress.com/ 

2 The Hindu https://www.thehindu.com/ 

3 Hindustan Times https://www.hindustantimes.com/ 

4 The Economic Times https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/ 

5 The Times of India https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/ 

6 Financial Express https://www.financialexpress.com/ 

7 The Hans India https://www.thehansindia.com/ 

 

Telugu Newspapers (Local) 

 

SNO Description Link 
1 Eenadu https://www.eenadu.net/ 

2 Andhra Jyothy https://www.andhrajyothy.com/ 

3 Sakshi https://epaper.sakshi.com/ 

4 Vartha https://www.vaartha.com/ 

5 Survya https://www.suryaepaper.com/ 

6 Andhra Prabha https://epaper.prabhanews.com/ 

7 Andhra Bhoomi http://www.andhrabhoomi.net/ 

8 Visalandhra https://visalaandhra.com/ 

 

https://indianexpress.com/
https://www.thehindu.com/
https://www.hindustantimes.com/
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/
https://www.financialexpress.com/
https://www.thehansindia.com/
https://www.eenadu.net/
https://www.andhrajyothy.com/
https://epaper.sakshi.com/
https://www.vaartha.com/
https://www.suryaepaper.com/
https://epaper.prabhanews.com/
http://www.andhrabhoomi.net/
https://visalaandhra.com/

